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Seed TEAM NAME RD 3 TIME INDUSTRY

1 Boeing Employees - Paddles of Fury 1:53.35 Community

1 Tarlton Corporation - Team Tarlton 1:50.38 Construction

1 Anheuser-Busch InBev - Team Kirin 1:58.37 Gen Business
1 Signature Medical Group - No Wake at All 1:48.88 Healthcare
1 Unlimited Play 2:08.50 NonProfit
1 Krilogy - Wake My Day 1:50.28 Services
1 Monsanto - Monsanto Healthgard 2:04.01 Technology
1 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Typhoon 2:05.76 Club

4 FOX2 - Rowed to Domination 1:51.08 Media

Seed TEAM NAME RD 1 TIME RD 2 TIME RD 3 TIME

1 Signature Medical Group - No Wake at All 02:00.45 01:55.95 01:48.88

Seed TEAM NAME RD 1 TIME RD 2 TIME DIFF

1 SSM Rehabilitation Network - SSM Rehab Hospital 2:34.19 2:15.94 0:18.25

Industry Division Winners

Fastest Run of the Day

Most Improved Team Seeding Chart



ROUND 1 - 400M QUALIFYING HEATS

RACE 1 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

9:00 AM 1 Castle Contracting - Dig the Dragon 3 02:08.93

2 Boeing Employees - Peruvian Vipertooth 1 01:58.87

QUAL 3 Boeing Employees - Global Strike Top Guns 4 02:09.95

4 Boeing Employees - Paddles of Fury 2 01:59.67

RACE 2 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

9:10 AM 1 Y Knot (Tina Steibel) - Y Knot 1 01:57.92

2 SSM Rehabilitation Network - SSM Rehab Hospital 4 02:34.19

QUAL 3 SSM Rehabilitation Network - PT Cruiser 2 02:02.57

4 Pursuit Fitness & Performance - Pursuit Paddlers 3 02:03.94

RACE 3 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

9:20 AM 1 Krilogy - Wake My Day 1 01:59.44

2 Gateway Group/Pelopidas - Pow-Oar-House 4 02:12.59

QUAL 3 ZimmerBiomet/SelectOrtho - Z Bs 2 02:08.11

4 Enterprise Fleet Management - Rowing with the Homies 3 02:09.98

RACE 4 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

9:30 AM 1 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Tornado 3 02:16.07

2 Monsanto - Monsanto Healthgard 2 02:08.36

QUAL 3 Tarlton Corporation - Team Tarlton 1 01:52.51

4 Taylor Roofing - Tie Dyed Taylor 4 02:16.85

RACE 5 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

9:40 AM 1 C I Select - CI Select Justice Avengers of America 2 02:00.62

2 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Slayers 4 02:31.77

QUAL 3 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Anchors 3 02:18.82

4 Anheuser-Busch InBev - Team Kirin 1 01:59.85

RACE 6 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

9:50 AM 1 ACW Alliance - Stroke the Dragon 1 02:00.72

2 Monsanto - Monsanto (G)rowers 2 02:06.21

QUAL 3 AT&T-Employee Resource Grps - Rockin' the BoATT 4 02:22.41

4 Schattdecor - Totally Oarsome 3 02:10.16

RACE 7 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

10:00 AM 1 Monsanto - A-Maze-NG 2 02:20.56

2 Society of Hosp Medicine - STL - The Hospitalists Strike Back 3 02:22.31

QUAL 3 Aetna - Boaty McBoat-Face 1 02:15.42

4 Centene - Centennial Dragons 4 02:33.72

RACE 8 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

10:10 AM 1 Unlimited Play 3 02:15.65

2 Lutheran Senior Services - Ready-Oar-Knot 2 02:07.21

QUAL 3 Safety National Casualty Corp - Death Row 1 02:00.77

4 Essence Healthcare - Oar You Kidding 4 02:16.07

RACE 9 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

10:20 AM 1 OCA-St. Louis - Eastern Wind 3 02:16.32

2 Safety National Casualty Corp - Barely-A-Wake 1 02:05.51

QUAL 3 KWS Gateway Research Center - KWS Orange Flash 2 02:08.83

4 Essence Healthcare - This is How We Row 4 02:17.59



RACE 10 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

10:30 AM 1

2 FOX2 - Rowed to Domination 1 01:58.99

QUAL 3 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Typhoon 2 02:02.04

4

RACE 11 LN TEAM NAME PLC TIME

10:40 AM 1 Signature Medical Group - Mid County Ortho 3 02:15.14

2 Signature Medical Group - No Wake at All 1 02:00.45

QUAL 3 Signature Medical Group - Cajun Justice 2 02:10.73

4 Schiber Truck - Half Fast Paddlers 4 02:44.93

Seed 

1

Seed 

1



Seed TEAM NAME RD 1 TIME INDUSTRY

1 Tarlton Corporation - Team Tarlton 1:52.51 Construction

2 Y Knot (Tina Steibel) - Y Knot 1:57.92 Community

3 Boeing Employees - Peruvian Vipertooth 1:58.87 Community

4 FOX2 - Rowed to Domination 1:58.99 Media

5 Krilogy - Wake My Day 1:59.44 Services

6 Boeing Employees - Paddles of Fury 1:59.67 Community

7 Anheuser-Busch InBev - Team Kirin 1:59.85 General Business

8 Signature Medical Group - No Wake at All 2:00.45 Healthcare

9 C I Select - CI Select Justice Avengers of America 2:00.62 Construction

10 ACW Alliance - Stroke the Dragon 2:00.72 Construction

11 Safety National Casualty Corp - Death Row 2:00.77 Services

12 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Typhoon 2:02.04 Club

13 SSM Rehabilitation Network - PT Cruiser 2:02.57 Healthcare

14 Pursuit Fitness & Performance - Pursuit Paddlers 2:03.94 General Business

15 Safety National Casualty Corp - Barely-A-Wake 2:05.51 Services

16 Monsanto - Monsanto (G)rowers 2:06.21 Technology

17 Lutheran Senior Services - Ready-Oar-Knot 2:07.21 Non-Profit

18 ZimmerBiomet/SelectOrtho - Z Bs 2:08.11 Healthcare

19 Monsanto - Monsanto Healthgard 2:08.36 Technology

20 KWS Gateway Research Center - KWS Orange Flash 2:08.83 Technology

21 Castle Contracting - Dig the Dragon 2:08.93 Construction

22 Boeing Employees - Global Strike Top Guns 2:09.95 Community

23 Enterprise Fleet Management - Rowing with the Homies 2:09.98 Services

24 Schattdecor - Totally Oarsome 2:10.16 General Business

25 Signature Medical Group - Cajun Justice 2:10.73 Healthcare

26 Gateway Group/Pelopidas - Pow-Oar-House 2:12.59 Services

27 Signature Medical Group - Mid County Ortho 2:15.14 Healthcare

28 Aetna - Boaty McBoat-Face 2:15.42 Healthcare

29 Unlimited Play 2:15.65 Non-Profit

30 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Tornado 2:16.07 Club

31 Essence Healthcare - Oar You Kidding 2:16.07 Healthcare

32 OCA-St. Louis - Eastern Wind 2:16.32 Community

33 Taylor Roofing - Tie Dyed Taylor 2:16.85 Construction

34 Essence Healthcare - This is How We Row 2:17.59 Healthcare

35 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Anchors 2:18.82 General Business

36 Monsanto - A-Maze-NG 2:20.56 Technology

37 Society of Hosp Medicine - STL - The Hospitalists Strike Back 2:22.31 Healthcare

38 AT&T-Employee Resource Grps - Rockin' the BoATT 2:22.41 General Business

39 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Slayers 2:31.77 General Business

40 Centene - Centennial Dragons 2:33.72 Healthcare

41 SSM Rehabilitation Network - SSM Rehab Hospital 2:34.19 Healthcare

42 Schiber Truck - Half Fast Paddlers 2:44.93 Services

Round 1 Seeding Chart



RACE 12 LN SD Semi Final #1 PLC TIME

11:00 AM 1 41 SSM Rehabilitation Network - SSM Rehab Hospital 3 02:15.94

2 35 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Anchors 2 02:10.44

SEMI 3 38 AT&T-Employee Resource Grps - Rockin' the BoATT 1 02:08.18

4

RACE 13 LN SD Semi Final #2 PLC TIME

11:10 AM 1 40 Centene - Centennial Dragons 3 02:27.20

2 34 Essence Healthcare - This is How We Row 1 02:06.99

SEMI 3 37 Society of Hosp Medicine - STL - The Hospitalists Strike Back 2 02:09.16

4

RACE 14 LN SD Semi Final #3 PLC TIME

11:20 AM 1 42 Schiber Truck - Half Fast Paddlers 3 02:26.85

2 36 Monsanto - A-Maze-NG 2 02:14.38

SEMI 3 33 Taylor Roofing - Tie Dyed Taylor 1 02:11.13

4 39 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Slayers 4 02:27.83

RACE 15 LN SD Semi Final #4 PLC TIME

11:30 AM 1 32 OCA-St. Louis - Eastern Wind 3 02:16.32

2 28 Aetna - Boaty McBoat-Face 4 02:18.09

SEMI 3 26 Gateway Group/Pelopidas - Pow-Oar-House 1 02:07.41

4 30 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Tornado 2 02:10.95

RACE 16 LN SD Semi Final #5 PLC TIME

11:40 AM 1 31 Essence Healthcare - Oar You Kidding 4 02:35.36

2 27 Signature Medical Group - Mid County Ortho 1 02:02.02

SEMI 3 25 Signature Medical Group - Cajun Justice 2 02:03.51

4 29 Unlimited Play 3 02:14.78

RACE 17 LN SD Semi Final #6 PLC TIME

11:50 AM 1 24 Schattdecor - Totally Oarsome 3 02:03.33

2 20 KWS Gateway Research Center - KWS Orange Flash 4 02:04.00

SEMI 3 18 ZimmerBiomet/SelectOrtho - Z Bs 1 02:00.90

4 22 Boeing Employees - Global Strike Top Guns 2 02:02.78

RACE 18 LN SD Semi Final #7 PLC TIME

12:00 PM 1 23 Enterprise Fleet Management - Rowing with the Homies 3 02:15.87

2 19 Monsanto - Monsanto Healthgard 4 02:05.99

SEMI 3 17 Lutheran Senior Services - Ready-Oar-Knot 2 02:03.94

4 21 Castle Contracting - Dig the Dragon 1 02:02.70

RACE 19 LN SD Semi Final #8 PLC TIME

12:10 PM 1 16 Monsanto - Monsanto (G)rowers 3 02:01.75

2 12 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Typhoon 2 02:01.70

SEMI 3 10 ACW Alliance - Stroke the Dragon 1 01:55.43

4 14 Pursuit Fitness & Performance - Pursuit Paddlers 4 02:07.49

RACE 20 LN SD Semi Final #9 PLC TIME

12:20 PM 1 15 Safety National Casualty Corp - Barely-A-Wake 4 02:12.11

2 11 Safety National Casualty Corp - Death Row 1 01:58.30

SEMI 3 9 C I Select - CI Select Justice Avengers of America 2 01:58.88

4 13 SSM Rehabilitation Network - PT Cruiser 3 02:01.23

ROUND 2 - 400M SEMI-FINALS



RACE 21 LN SD Semi Final #10 PLC TIME

12:30 PM 1 8 Signature Medical Group - No Wake at All 2 01:55.95

2 4 FOX2 - Rowed to Domination 1 01:54.60

SEMI 3 2 Y Knot (Tina Steibel) - Y Knot 3 01:56.23

4 6 Boeing Employees - Paddles of Fury 2 01:55.95

RACE 22 LN SD Semi Final #11 PLC TIME

12:40 PM 1 7 Anheuser-Busch InBev - Team Kirin 3 01:59.49

2 3 Boeing Employees - Peruvian Vipertooth 4 01:59.74

SEMI 3 1 Tarlton Corporation - Team Tarlton 1 01:50.40

4 5 Krilogy - Wake My Day 2 01:51.98

Seed 

1

Seed 

1



Seed TEAM NAME RD 1 TIME RD 2 TIME AVG INDUSTRY

1 Tarlton Corporation - Team Tarlton 1:52.51 1:50.40 1:51.45 Construction

2 Krilogy - Wake My Day 1:59.44 1:51.98 1:55.71 Services

3 FOX2 - Rowed to Domination 1:58.99 1:54.60 1:56.79 Media

4 Y Knot (Tina Steibel) - Y Knot 1:57.92 1:56.23 1:57.07 Community

5 Boeing Employees - Paddles of Fury 1:59.67 1:55.95 1:57.81 Community

6 ACW Alliance - Stroke the Dragon 2:00.72 1:55.43 1:58.07 Construction

7 Signature Medical Group - No Wake at All 2:00.45 1:55.95 1:58.20 Healthcare

8 Boeing Employees - Peruvian Vipertooth 1:58.87 1:59.74 1:59.30 Community

9 Safety National Casualty Corp - Death Row 2:00.77 1:58.30 1:59.53 Services

10 Anheuser-Busch InBev - Team Kirin 1:59.85 1:59.49 1:59.67 General Business

11 C I Select - CI Select Justice Avengers of America 2:00.62 1:58.88 1:59.75 Construction

12 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Typhoon 2:02.04 2:01.70 2:01.87 Club

13 SSM Rehabilitation Network - PT Cruiser 2:02.57 2:01.23 2:01.90 Healthcare

14 Monsanto - Monsanto (G)rowers 2:06.21 2:01.75 2:03.98 Technology

15 ZimmerBiomet/SelectOrtho - Z Bs 2:08.11 2:00.90 2:04.50 Healthcare

16 Lutheran Senior Services - Ready-Oar-Knot 2:07.21 2:03.94 2:05.57 Non-Profit

17 Pursuit Fitness & Performance - Pursuit Paddlers 2:03.94 2:07.49 2:05.71 General Business

18 Castle Contracting - Dig the Dragon 2:08.93 2:02.70 2:05.81 Construction

19 Boeing Employees - Global Strike Top Guns 2:09.95 2:02.78 2:06.36 Community

20 KWS Gateway Research Center - KWS Orange Flash 2:08.83 2:04.00 2:06.42 Technology

21 Schattdecor - Totally Oarsome 2:10.16 2:03.33 2:06.74 General Business

22 Signature Medical Group - Cajun Justice 2:10.73 2:03.51 2:07.12 Healthcare

23 Monsanto - Monsanto Healthgard 2:08.36 2:05.99 2:07.18 Technology

24 Signature Medical Group - Mid County Ortho 2:15.14 2:02.02 2:08.58 Healthcare

25 Safety National Casualty Corp - Barely-A-Wake 2:05.51 2:12.11 2:08.81 Services

26 Gateway Group/Pelopidas - Pow-Oar-House 2:12.59 2:07.41 2:10.00 Services

27 Essence Healthcare - This is How We Row 2:17.59 2:06.99 2:12.29 Healthcare

28 Enterprise Fleet Management - Rowing with the Homies 2:09.98 2:15.87 2:12.92 Services

29 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Tornado 2:16.07 2:10.95 2:13.51 Club

30 Taylor Roofing - Tie Dyed Taylor 2:16.85 2:11.13 2:13.99 Construction

31 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Anchors 2:18.82 2:10.44 2:14.63 General Business

32 Unlimited Play 2:15.65 2:14.78 2:15.22 Non-Profit

33 AT&T-Employee Resource Grps - Rockin' the BoATT 2:22.41 2:08.18 2:15.30 General Business

34 Society of Hosp Medicine - STL - The Hospitalists Strike Back 2:22.31 2:09.16 2:15.73 Healthcare

35 OCA-St. Louis - Eastern Wind 2:16.32 2:16.32 2:16.32 Community

36 Aetna - Boaty McBoat-Face 2:15.42 2:18.09 2:16.76 Healthcare

37 Monsanto - A-Maze-NG 2:20.56 2:14.38 2:17.47 Technology

38 SSM Rehabilitation Network - SSM Rehab Hospital 2:34.19 2:15.94 2:25.06 Healthcare

39 Essence Healthcare - Oar You Kidding 2:16.07 2:35.36 2:25.71 Healthcare

40 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Slayers 2:31.77 2:27.83 2:29.80 General Business

41 Centene - Centennial Dragons 2:33.72 2:27.20 2:30.46 Healthcare

42 Schiber Truck - Half Fast Paddlers 2:44.93 2:26.85 2:35.89 Services

Round 2 Seeding Chart



RACE 23 LN SD Final #1 PLC TIME

1:20 PM 1 42 Schiber Truck - Half Fast Paddlers 3 02:30.52

FINAL 2 40 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Slayers 1 02:12.62

3 41 Centene - Centennial Dragons 2 02:17.45

4

RACE 24 LN SD Final #2 PLC TIME

1:30 PM 1 39 Essence Healthcare - Oar You Kidding 3 02:15.27

2 37 Monsanto - A-Maze-NG 1 02:07.66

FINAL 3 38 SSM Rehabilitation Network - SSM Rehab Hospital 2 02:14.98

4

RACE 25 LN SD Final #3 PLC TIME

1:40 PM 1 36 Aetna - Boaty McBoat-Face 3 02:15.09

2 34 Society of Hosp Medicine - STL - The Hospitalists Strike Back 1 02:09.50

FINAL 3 33 AT&T-Employee Resource Grps - Rockin' the BoATT 2 02:12.88

4 35 OCA-St. Louis - Eastern Wind 4 02:16.54

RACE 26 LN SD Final #4 PLC TIME

1:50 PM 1 32 Unlimited Play 2 02:08.50

2 30 Taylor Roofing - Tie Dyed Taylor 3 02:09.48

FINAL 3 29 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Tornado 4 02:14.48

4 31 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Anchors 1 02:00.32

RACE 27 LN SD Final #5 PLC TIME

2:00 PM 1 28 Enterprise Fleet Management - Rowing with the Homies DNR

2 26 Gateway Group/Pelopidas - Pow-Oar-House 2 02:04.44

FINAL 3 25 Safety National Casualty Corp - Barely-A-Wake 1 02:02.30

4 27 Essence Healthcare - This is How We Row 3 02:05.11

RACE 28 LN SD Final #6 PLC TIME

2:10 PM 1 24 Signature Medical Group - Mid County Ortho 3 02:07.75

2 22 Signature Medical Group - Cajun Justice 4 02:13.35

FINAL 3 21 Schattdecor - Totally Oarsome 1 02:01.19

4 23 Monsanto - Monsanto Healthgard 2 02:04.01

RACE 29 LN SD Final #7 PLC TIME

2:20 PM 1 20 KWS Gateway Research Center - KWS Orange Flash 3 02:07.08

2 18 Castle Contracting - Dig the Dragon 1 02:02.07

FINAL 3 17 Pursuit Fitness & Performance - Pursuit Paddlers 4 02:07.41

4 19 Boeing Employees - Global Strike Top Guns 2 02:02.36

RACE 30 LN SD Final #8 PLC TIME

2:30 PM 1 16 Lutheran Senior Services - Ready-Oar-Knot 4 02:09.90

2 14 Monsanto - Monsanto (G)rowers 2 02:04.64

FINAL 3 13 SSM Rehabilitation Network - PT Cruiser 3 02:05.71

4 15 ZimmerBiomet/SelectOrtho - Z Bs 1 01:56.78

RACE 31 LN SD Final #9 PLC TIME

2:40 PM 1 12 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Typhoon 4 02:05.76

2 10 Anheuser-Busch InBev - Team Kirin 3 01:58.37

FINAL 3 9 Safety National Casualty Corp - Death Row 2 01:58.18

4 11 C I Select - CI Select Justice Avengers of America 1 01:56.37

ROUND 3 - FINALS



RACE 32 LN SD Final #10 PLC TIME

2:50 PM 1 8 Boeing Employees - Peruvian Vipertooth 4 01:55.00

2 6 ACW Alliance - Stroke the Dragon 3 01:54.23

FINAL 3 5 Boeing Employees - Paddles of Fury 2 01:53.35

4 7 Signature Medical Group - No Wake at All 1 01:48.88

RACE 33 LN SD Championship Final PLC TIME

3:00 PM 1 4 Y Knot (Tina Steibel) - Y Knot 4 01:59.02

2 2 Krilogy - Wake My Day 1 01:50.28

FINAL 3 1 Tarlton Corporation - Team Tarlton 2 01:50.38

4 3 FOX2 - Rowed to Domination 3 01:51.08

Seed 

1

Seed 

1



Seed TEAM NAME RD 1 TIME RD 2 TIME DIFF INDUSTRY

1 SSM Rehabilitation Network - SSM Rehab Hospital 2:34.19 2:15.94 0:18.25 Healthcare

2 Schiber Truck - Half Fast Paddlers 2:44.93 2:26.85 0:18.08 Services

3 AT&T-Employee Resource Grps - Rockin' the BoATT 2:22.41 2:08.18 0:14.23 General Business

4 Society of Hosp Medicine - STL - The Hospitalists Strike Back 2:22.31 2:09.16 0:13.15 Healthcare

5 Signature Medical Group - Mid County Ortho 2:15.14 2:02.02 0:13.12 Healthcare

6 Essence Healthcare - This is How We Row 2:17.59 2:06.99 0:10.60 Healthcare

7 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Anchors 2:18.82 2:10.44 0:08.38 General Business

8 Krilogy - Wake My Day 1:59.44 1:51.98 0:07.46 Services

9 Signature Medical Group - Cajun Justice 2:10.73 2:03.51 0:07.22 Healthcare

10 ZimmerBiomet/SelectOrtho - Z Bs 2:08.11 2:00.90 0:07.21 Healthcare

11 Boeing Employees - Global Strike Top Guns 2:09.95 2:02.78 0:07.17 Community

12 Schattdecor - Totally Oarsome 2:10.16 2:03.33 0:06.83 General Business

13 Centene - Centennial Dragons 2:33.72 2:27.20 0:06.52 Healthcare

14 Castle Contracting - Dig the Dragon 2:08.93 2:02.70 0:06.23 Construction

15 Monsanto - A-Maze-NG 2:20.56 2:14.38 0:06.18 Technology

16 Taylor Roofing - Tie Dyed Taylor 2:16.85 2:11.13 0:05.72 Construction

17 ACW Alliance - Stroke the Dragon 2:00.72 1:55.43 0:05.29 Construction

18 Gateway Group/Pelopidas - Pow-Oar-House 2:12.59 2:07.41 0:05.18 Services

19 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Tornado 2:16.07 2:10.95 0:05.12 Club

20 KWS Gateway Research Center - KWS Orange Flash 2:08.83 2:04.00 0:04.83 Technology

21 Signature Medical Group - No Wake at All 2:00.45 1:55.95 0:04.50 Healthcare

22 Monsanto - Monsanto (G)rowers 2:06.21 2:01.75 0:04.46 Technology

23 FOX2 - Rowed to Domination 1:58.99 1:54.60 0:04.39 Media

24 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Slayers 2:31.77 2:27.83 0:03.94 General Business

25 Boeing Employees - Paddles of Fury 1:59.67 1:55.95 0:03.72 Community

26 Lutheran Senior Services - Ready-Oar-Knot 2:07.21 2:03.94 0:03.27 Non-Profit

27 Safety National Casualty Corp - Death Row 2:00.77 1:58.30 0:02.47 Services

28 Monsanto - Monsanto Healthgard 2:08.36 2:05.99 0:02.37 Technology

29 Tarlton Corporation - Team Tarlton 1:52.51 1:50.40 0:02.11 Construction

30 C I Select - CI Select Justice Avengers of America 2:00.62 1:58.88 0:01.74 Construction

31 Y Knot (Tina Steibel) - Y Knot 1:57.92 1:56.23 0:01.69 Community

32 SSM Rehabilitation Network - PT Cruiser 2:02.57 2:01.23 0:01.34 Healthcare

33 Unlimited Play 2:15.65 2:14.78 0:00.87 Non-Profit

34 Anheuser-Busch InBev - Team Kirin 1:59.85 1:59.49 0:00.36 General Business

35 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Typhoon 2:02.04 2:01.70 0:00.34 Club

36 OCA-St. Louis - Eastern Wind 2:16.32 2:16.32 0:00.00 Community

37 Boeing Employees - Peruvian Vipertooth 1:58.87 1:59.74 ########### Community

38 Aetna - Boaty McBoat-Face 2:15.42 2:18.09 ########### Healthcare

39 Pursuit Fitness & Performance - Pursuit Paddlers 2:03.94 2:07.49 ########### General Business

40 Enterprise Fleet Management - Rowing with the Homies 2:09.98 2:15.87 ########### Services

41 Safety National Casualty Corp - Barely-A-Wake 2:05.51 2:12.11 ########### Services

42 Essence Healthcare - Oar You Kidding 2:16.07 2:35.36 ########### Healthcare

Most Improved Team Seeding Chart



Seed TEAM NAME RD 1 TIME RD 2 TIME RD 3 TIME INDUSTRY

1 Tarlton Corporation - Team Tarlton 1:52.51 1:50.40 1:50.38 Construction

2 Y Knot (Tina Steibel) - Y Knot 1:57.92 1:56.23 1:59.02 Community

3 Boeing Employees - Peruvian Vipertooth 1:58.87 1:59.74 1:55.00 Community

4 FOX2 - Rowed to Domination 1:58.99 1:54.60 1:51.08 Media

5 Krilogy - Wake My Day 1:59.44 1:51.98 1:50.28 Services

6 Boeing Employees - Paddles of Fury 1:59.67 1:55.95 1:53.35 Community

7 Anheuser-Busch InBev - Team Kirin 1:59.85 1:59.49 1:58.37 General Business

8 Signature Medical Group - No Wake at All 2:00.45 1:55.95 1:48.88 Healthcare

9 C I Select - CI Select Justice Avengers of America 2:00.62 1:58.88 1:56.37 Construction

10 ACW Alliance - Stroke the Dragon 2:00.72 1:55.43 1:54.23 Construction

11 Safety National Casualty Corp - Death Row 2:00.77 1:58.30 1:58.18 Services

12 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Typhoon 2:02.04 2:01.70 2:05.76 Club

13 SSM Rehabilitation Network - PT Cruiser 2:02.57 2:01.23 2:05.71 Healthcare

14 Pursuit Fitness & Performance - Pursuit Paddlers 2:03.94 2:07.49 2:07.41 General Business

15 Safety National Casualty Corp - Barely-A-Wake 2:05.51 2:12.11 2:02.30 Services

16 Monsanto - Monsanto (G)rowers 2:06.21 2:01.75 2:04.64 Technology

17 Lutheran Senior Services - Ready-Oar-Knot 2:07.21 2:03.94 2:09.90 Non-Profit

18 ZimmerBiomet/SelectOrtho - Z Bs 2:08.11 2:00.90 1:56.78 Healthcare

19 Monsanto - Monsanto Healthgard 2:08.36 2:05.99 2:04.01 Technology

20 KWS Gateway Research Center - KWS Orange Flash 2:08.83 2:04.00 2:07.08 Technology

21 Castle Contracting - Dig the Dragon 2:08.93 2:02.70 2:02.07 Construction

22 Boeing Employees - Global Strike Top Guns 2:09.95 2:02.78 2:02.36 Community

23 Enterprise Fleet Management - Rowing with the Homies 2:09.98 2:15.87 DNR Services

24 Schattdecor - Totally Oarsome 2:10.16 2:03.33 2:01.19 General Business

25 Signature Medical Group - Cajun Justice 2:10.73 2:03.51 2:13.35 Healthcare

26 Gateway Group/Pelopidas - Pow-Oar-House 2:12.59 2:07.41 2:04.44 Services

27 Signature Medical Group - Mid County Ortho 2:15.14 2:02.02 2:07.75 Healthcare

28 Aetna - Boaty McBoat-Face 2:15.42 2:18.09 2:15.09 Healthcare

29 Unlimited Play 2:15.65 2:14.78 2:08.50 Non-Profit

30 Taiwanese American Professionals - TAP Chicago Tornado 2:16.07 2:10.95 2:14.48 Club

31 Essence Healthcare - Oar You Kidding 2:16.07 2:35.36 2:15.27 Healthcare

32 OCA-St. Louis - Eastern Wind 2:16.32 2:16.32 2:16.54 Community

33 Taylor Roofing - Tie Dyed Taylor 2:16.85 2:11.13 2:09.48 Construction

34 Essence Healthcare - This is How We Row 2:17.59 2:06.99 2:05.11 Healthcare

35 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Anchors 2:18.82 2:10.44 2:00.32 General Business

36 Monsanto - A-Maze-NG 2:20.56 2:14.38 2:07.66 Technology

37 Society of Hosp Medicine - STL - The Hospitalists Strike Back 2:22.31 2:09.16 2:09.50 Healthcare

38 AT&T-Employee Resource Grps - Rockin' the BoATT 2:22.41 2:08.18 2:12.88 General Business

39 Abstrakt Marketing Group - Dragon Slayers 2:31.77 2:27.83 2:12.62 General Business

40 Centene - Centennial Dragons 2:33.72 2:27.20 2:17.45 Healthcare

41 SSM Rehabilitation Network - SSM Rehab Hospital 2:34.19 2:15.94 2:14.98 Healthcare

42 Schiber Truck - Half Fast Paddlers 2:44.93 2:26.85 2:30.52 Services

Fastest Run of the Day Seeding Chart
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